
S4S BOARDS

ASK AN EXPERT
INFO@WEHARDENHOMES.COM
WWW.WEHARDENHOMES.COM
909.591.4841

INSTALLATION NOTES
NUSKU THERMACOR WILL NATURALLY GREY WITH EXPOSURE TO SUNLIGHT & MOISTURE

ORIGINAL COLOR CAN BE MAINTAINED BY UTILIZING UV PROTECTIVE OIL & REFINISHING AS DESIRED 
FASTENING: STAINLESS STEEL (PRE-DRILL & COUNTERSINK OR SELF DRILLING SCREWS) 

FINISHING: CUTEK, PENOFIN ARCHITECTURAL OR IPE OIL

KEY NOTES
NUSKU THERMACOR IS GRADED FOR A SINGLE FACE

WE UTILIZE 100% DOMESTIC HARDWOOD & THERMALLY MODIFY IN THE UNITED STATES
OUR DARK COLOR IS IDEAL FOR EXTERIOR PROJECTS WHILE OUR LIGHT COLOR IS OPTIMAL INTERIOR

5-1/2’’

3/4’’

1x6 S4S E4E BOARD
AVAILABLE LENGTHS 6’ & LONGER

1/8’’ R

5-1/2’’

1’’

5/4x6 S4S E4E BOARD
AVAILABLE LENGTHS 6’ & LONGER

1/8’’ R

5-1/2’’

1-1/2’’

2x6 S4S E4E BOARD
AVAILABLE LENGTHS 6’ & LONGER

1/8’’ R



PRE-GROOVE BOARDS

ASK AN EXPERT
INFO@WEHARDENHOMES.COM
WWW.WEHARDENHOMES.COM
909.591.4841

INSTALLATION NOTES
NUSKU THERMACOR WILL NATURALLY GREY WITH EXPOSURE TO SUNLIGHT & MOISTURE

ORIGINAL COLOR CAN BE MAINTAINED BY UTILIZING UV PROTECTIVE OIL & REFINISHING AS DESIRED 
FASTENING: DECKWISE CLIPS, MANTIS CLIPS, BLACK TALON CLIPS 

FINISHING: CUTEK, PENOFIN ARCHITECTURAL OR IPE OIL

KEY NOTES
NUSKU THERMACOR IS GRADED FOR A SINGLE FACE

WE UTILIZE 100% DOMESTIC HARDWOOD & THERMALLY MODIFY IN THE UNITED STATES
OUR DARK COLOR IS IDEAL FOR EXTERIOR PROJECTS WHILE OUR LIGHT COLOR IS OPTIMAL INTERIOR

5-1/2’’

3/4’’

1x6 S4S E4E PRE-GROOVE BOARD
AVAILABLE LENGTHS 6’ & LONGER 

1/8’’ R

5-1/2’’

1’’

5/4x6 S4S E4E PRE-GROOVE BOARD
AVAILABLE LENGTHS 6’ & LONGER

5/32’’
19/64’’

19/64’’

1/2’’

1/8’’ R
5/32’’

1/2’’

27/64’’

27/64’’


